PROSUS N.V.

PROSUS N.V.
ISIN:  NL0013654783

Prehled

18.09.2024 12:51:48

Cena
32,665 EUR

Zména (4]

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného
papiru

Trzni
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark

WKN:

-0,06% (-0,02)

NL0013654783

PRX
Frankfurt
EUR

IT-Technology

Akcie

80.096 EUR

AMSTERDAM

EXCHANGES INDEX

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (€astka)

Oteviraci cena

Max

Min

Zavérecna cena (predchozi
den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures
Souvisejici Opce

CESKAS

spofitelna

32,415 EUR
(463)

32,555 EUR
(461)

32,665 EUR
32,665 EUR

32,54 EUR
32,685 EUR

32,55059
EUR

118
3.840,97
4

10

39

50.00
45.00
40.00
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30.00 HI’NIJ
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Sektory | Z trhii
Datum
18.09.2024
17.09.2024
16.09.2024
13.09.2024
12.09.2024

rrrrr

Aktualni analyzy a prognézy

Nadpis

Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Vsechny burzy pro PROSUS N.V.

Burza [3]

Xetra

Datum Cas Cena

18.09.2024 12:39 32,56 EUR

2024

Stahnout

CHCHCHCH

Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu

0,01 1
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Futures/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=215775226,226233741,257632375
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20sector&ISIN=NL0013654783&ID_NOTATION=266889132
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938845_index=on%20market&ISIN=NL0013654783&ID_NOTATION=266889132
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408076
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5921d950051164e080212eac882ff86915dc9691336a348189b055a2530d5b19&idfile=61051&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61051%2F2024-09-18%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=8b69b7757c4fae038&time=1726751941&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407846
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd13971e18e60e447b22931ee09b055fa98005749d9bdf34be2459e4f01bdbe3&idfile=61047&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61047%2F2024-09-17%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1a958a955bcb38ca2&time=1726751941&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407637
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=920b99d47606144bf95dc642b86fd62a050e5a94f23c37dc8774eeaba8f4eae8&idfile=61037&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61037%2F2024-09-16%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=04e9e5d4c107aa06c&time=1726751941&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407381
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6508802d783dbe2bd9c5a8aebcf85cf770073b06d3c09d24d3df30568e7880a7&idfile=61024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61024%2F2024-09-13%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=b82d9db01c955f0e2&time=1726751941&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=407178
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=19e02dc079ef0aa707b207a36e873551023faa3d92d7198abe7ff49841ca7861&idfile=61016&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61016%2F2024-09-12%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=1f757d2389931c32d&time=1726751941&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem938840_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem938840_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=266889132
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267658417

PROSUS N.V.

PDF ke stazeni
Report spole¢nosti: PROSUS N.V.

CESKAS

spofitelna

Vienna Stock Exchange 18.09.2024
Tradegate 18.09.2024
Stuttgart 18.09.2024
Munich 18.09.2024

London Stock Exchange 18.09.2024
European Trade Reporting

Hanover 18.09.2024
Hamburg 18.09.2024
Frankfurt 18.09.2024

FINRA other OTC Issues 05.09.2024

Euronext Milan MTF Trading -
After Hours

Euronext Amsterdam 18.09.2024
Duesseldorf 18.09.2024
Berlin 18.09.2024

13:00
14:11
15:00
08:06
08:59

08:01
08:01
12:51
15:30

15:03
08:10
14:15

32,59 EUR
32,565 EUR
32,5615 EUR
32,63 EUR
32,40 EUR

32,61 EUR
32,61 EUR
32,665 EUR
37,1715 USD

32,48 EUR
32,57 EUR
32,57 EUR

0,00
0,02
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,01
0,00

9,03
0,00
0,00

12
30

[N NN

2.188
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0013654783-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0013654783
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269062221
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267524235
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267658414
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267524236
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268242280
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=268242280
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=306679514
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267823461
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=269020899
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764046
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440764046
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267438563
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267658415
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=267658416

PROSUS N.V.

Detaily

18.09.2024 12:51:48

Cena
32,665 EUR

Zména © -0,06%(-0,02)

Zakladni udaje

ISIN NL0013654783
Symbol PRX
Burza Frankfurt
Ména EUR
Sektor IT-Technology
Typ cenného Akcie
papiru
Trzni 80.096 EUR
kapitalizace
(mil.)
Benchmark AMSTERDAM
EXCHANGES INDEX
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 32,415 EUR
(463)
Prodej (Castka) 32,555 EUR
(461)
Oteviraci cena 32,665 EUR
Max 32,665 EUR
Min 32,54 EUR
Zavérecna cena (predchozi 32,685 EUR
den)
Cena vazena 32,55059
obchodovanym objemem EUR
Objem (kusy) 118
Obchodovany objem 3.840,97
Pocet obchodu 4
Posledni zobchodovany 10
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) +19,51% +8,93% +4,00%
Vykonn. (abs.) +5,34 +2,68 +1,26
Beta = = =
Volatilita 24,30 30,22 44,92

CESKAS

spofitelna
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

2024

32,245 EUR (409
32,804 EUR (839
33,269 EUR (897

30,271 EUR (1.148

36,285 EUR (16.05.2024

25,170 EUR (22.01.2024

36,285 EUR (16.05.2024

23,785 EUR (22.12.2023

—_ T = — = — = &
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PROSUS N.V.

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

S

prosus

Kontakty

PROSUS NV

Taurusavenue 105-15 - 2132 LS Hoofddorp
Telefon:+31-23-569-23-00

Fax:+

E-mail:communications@prosus.com

PDF ke stazeni

Report spolegnosti: PROSUS N.V. &

CESKAS

spofitelna

Profil spole¢nosti

Prosus NV engages in the provision of different technology platforms. It operates through

the following segments: Ecommerce, Social and Internet Platforms, and Corporate. The
Ecommerce segment operates internet platforms to provide various services and products,
and includes classifieds, payments and fintech, food delivery, etail, travel, and other

ecommerce. The Social and Internet Platforms segment holds listed investments in social

and internet platforms through Tencent and Mail.ru. The Corporate segment comprises
entities which provide various corporate functions and activities. The company was founded
on April 3, 1997 and is headquartered in Amsterdam, the Netherlands.

Clenové predstavenstva

Fabricio Chairman of Managing
Bloisi Board

Basil Member of Executive
Sgourdos Committee

Ervin Tu Member of Executive
Committee

Gustavo Vitti Member of Executive
Committee

Predstavenstvo spolec¢nosti

Jacobus Petrus
Bekker

Angelien G. Z.
Kemna

Debra Meyer
Rachel Jafta

Craig Enenstein
Francis
Lehlohonolo Letele
Hendrik du Toit
Jacobus Stofberg
Manisha Girotra
Mark Sorour
Roberto Oliveira de
Lima

Sharmistha Dubey
Stephan Pacak

Vasileios Sgourdos

Ying Xu

Chairman of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board

Member of
Supervisory Board
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mailto:communications@prosus.com
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=NL0013654783-2024-09-18.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DNL0013654783
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